Better
melt flow.
Better
cash flow.
N
I
C
K

Fl
ow
 R
at
e
(c
m
3 /
s)
150 200
Diagram for estimating the size of a mixing nozzle
(basis: approx 100 to 150 bar pressure drop)
OAL
L/E
ID OD
NSM-12-8 12 18 8.0 64
NSM-18-8 18 26 11.25 90
NSM-22-8 22 30 13.5 108
NSM-27-8 27 35 16.5 132
NSM-33-8 33 43 20.0 160
NSM-40-8 40 50 24.0 192
ID OD L/E OAL
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)Size
Standard design with
8 NSM mixing parts